
Scan the QR code 
to download now

The new morning and evening on-demand 
bus service commences on 17 August 
2020 from Yishun to one-north.

$5.50
per trip

* Journey time is estimated to 
be between 45 - 60minutes

Hop from region to region easily with a 
guaranteed seat. Request pick-ups and drop-offs 
conveniently at any of the labelled bus stops! 
Goodbye crowds, goodbye transfers, hello ease.
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Y I S H U N

O N E - N O R T H

Operating days: 
Monday - Friday

Operating hours:
Yishun → one-north 

(0700 hrs to 0730 hrs)
Reach by 0830 hrs

one-north → Yishun 
(1745 hrs to 1815 hrs)

@rushowl.sg

On-Demand Shuttle from
Yishun ↔ one-north

On-Demand
Bus Service

NEW

Download the RushTrail 
app to book your seat Visit www.rushowl.sg

Pick-up/Drop-off 
points

Bus Stop 
No.

B59569
B59329
B59089
B59319
B59309
B59139
B59129
B59109
B59239
B59249
B59389
B59399
B59409
B59419
B59469
B59479
B59759
B59749
B59739
B59049
B59379
BC0052

Side Road
B59469

Opp Kathib Stn Exit D

Naval Base Sec Sch

Opp Blk 774

Yishun Innova JC

Jiemin Primary School

Aft Chong Pang CC

Opp Blk 121

Opp Yishun Primary School

Blk 291

Blk 257

Opp Blk 314

Opp Blk 367

Evangel Family Church

Opp Blk 413

Blk 419

Opp Blk 430B

The Shaughnessy

Orchid Country Club

Opp Blk 512A

Opp Khatib Station

Opp Chung Cheng High Sch 

Orchid Park Condominium

NorthPoint MacDonalds

Blk 456

B11369

BC0073

B18059
B15139
B15181
B18241
B18251
B18261
B18271
B18281

Opp Buona Vista Stn

Bet Helios & Nanos

Proteos

Synapse

Bet Synthesis & Innovis

Opp one-north Stn

Opp Kent Ridge Stn

Opp Ascent

Opp Dnv GI Technology Ctr

Opp Reuters

Opp DSO National Laboratories

The Cavendish

The Rutherford

PIXEL

ALICE@MediaPolis

Infinite Studios
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